FLC220 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 7
FLC220 LED
Description
3G Vibration Certified.

Nominal Watt
12 W
18 W
26 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 7
FLC220 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2246 LED-6/12W/2700K 1389.1 lm 12 W 80
139-1999 LED-6/12W/3000K 1492 lm 12 W 80
139-2000 LED-6/12W/4000K 1594.9 lm 12 W 80
139-2243 LED-6/18W/2700K 2109.4 lm 18 W 80
139-2009 LED-6/18W/3000K 2212.3 lm 18 W 80
139-2010 LED-6/18W/4000K 2315.2 lm 18 W 80
139-2186 LED-6/26W/2700K 2675.4 lm 26 W 80
139-2024 LED-6/26W/3000K 2744.9 lm 26 W 80
[B]
139-2025 LED-6/26W/4000K 2869.7 lm 26 W 80
139-2248 LED-6/12W/2700K 1372.2 lm 12 W 80
139-2003 LED-6/12W/3000K 1473.8 lm 12 W 80
139-2004 LED-6/12W/4000K 1575.5 lm 12 W 80
139-2245 LED-6/18W/2700K 2083.7 lm 18 W 80